MACINA SPORT 610 & 620 & 630

v v

Size S M L XL

Size in cm 46 51 56 60
@ Seattube length 460 510 560 600
@ Toptubelength 575 588 599 615
0 Seatangle 73.0° 73.0° 73.0° 73.0°
G Head angle 70,0° 70,5° 70,5° 70,5°
Q Headtube length 120 137 155 174
@ Chainstay length 452 452 452 452
Q Wheelbase 1077 1090 1102 1120
QO st 582 599 615 633
€ reacn 397 405 411 422
@ Standover height 796 819 851 877

(L JELRIS 55 55 55 55



MACINA SPORT [?& & 620 & 630

v v

Size S M L XL

Size in cm 46 51 56 60
@ seattuvelength 460 510 560 600
@ Toptubelength 578 593 608 628
Q Seatangle 73.6° 73.6° 73.6° 73.6°
G Head angle 70,6° 70,6° 70,6° 70,6°
Q Headtube length 137 155 174 190
@ chainstaylength 452 452 452 452
@ wheelbase 1084 1107 1116 1137
QO st 6086 622 640 655
€ reacn 400 410 420 435
@ siendoverneight 481 481 481 481

G BB drop 60 60 60 60



MACINA SPORT 510 & 520
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Size XS S M
Sizeincm 43 46 o1
Seattube length 430 460 910
Toptube length 564 575 590
Seatangle 73° 73° 73°
Head angle 69,5° 70,8° 70,8°
Headtube length 137 137 1656
Chainstay length 452 452 452
Wheelbase 1077 1078 1093
Stack 596 600 617
Reach 382 592 401
Standover height 487 487 487
BB drop 99 ) )

56

560

602

73°

70,5°

174

452

1106

635

408

487

95



MACINA SPORT 5106
MACINA TOUR S10

v v

Size S M 1 XL

Size in cm 46 51 56 60
@ seattuvelength 460 510 560 600
@ Toptubelength 575 588 599 615
Q Seatangle 73° 73° 73° 73°
G Head angle 70,5° 70,5° 70,5° 70,5°
Q Headtube length 120 137 155 174
@ Chainstay length 452 452 452 452
@ wheelbase 1077 1090 1102 1120
QO st 582 599 615 633
€ reacn 397 405 411 422
@ Standover height 776 805 835 862

G BB drop 55 55 95 55



MACINA TOUR P10 & PS10
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Size S M L
Sizeincm 46 51 06
Seattube length 460 010 060
Toptube length 580 590 600
Seatangle 73° 73° 73°
Head angle 70,5° 70,6° 70,5°
Headtube length 120 137 15656
Chainstay length 474 474 474
Wheelbase 1104 1115 1125
Stack 584 600 617
Reach 401 407 411
Standover height 791 814 846
BB drop ) 55 )

XL
60

600
615
738°
70,6°
174
474
1141
635
421
873

95
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BIKE INDUSTRIES

MACINA TOUR PB10 & PS1

s

Size XS S M L

Sizeincm 43 46 51 o6
@ Seattube length 430 460 510 560
@ Toptubelength 580 590 600 615
0 Seatangle 71,6° 71,6° 71.5° 71,6°
G Head angle 69.5° 70° 70° 70°
@ Heactubelength 160 160 174 190
@ Chainstay length 474 474 474 474
@ wheelbase 1097 1101 1111 1127
QO st 622 624 638 653
€ reacn 372 381 387 397
G Standover height 412 412 412 412

G BB drop 60 60 60 60



MACINA STYLE 610 & 620 & 630 & XL

v v

Size S M L XL

Size in cm 46 51 56 60
@ Seattube length 460 510 560 600
@ Toptubelength 575 588 599 615
0 Seatangle 73.0° 73.0° 73.0° 73.0°
G Head angle 70,0° 70,5° 70,5° 70,5°
Q Headtube length 120 137 155 174
@ Chainstay length 452 452 452 452
Q Wheelbase 1077 1090 1102 1120
QO st 582 599 615 633
€ reacn 397 405 411 422
@ Standover height 796 819 851 877

(L JELRIS 55 55 55 55
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G Head angle

G Headtube length

e Chainstay length

G Standover height

G BB drop

XS
43

430

577

71,6°

69,6°

160

474

1095

622

370

412

60

460

091

71°

70°

160

474

1101

625

382

412

60

010

603

71°

70°

174

474

1112

638

387

412

60

MACINA STYLE 610 & 620 & 630 & XL

o6

560

622

71°

70°

190

474

1130

653

400

412

60



MACINA FUN AS10
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Size S M L

Sizeincm 46 51 56

Seattube length 460 510 560
Toptube length 575 588 599
Seatangle 73° 73° 73°
Head angle 71° 71° 71°
Headtube length 120 137 1585
Chainstay length 463 463 163
Wheelbase 1081 1094 1106
Stack 584 601 618
Reach 396 406 411
Standover height 787 818 8o1
BB drop 55 95 B3]

XL
60

600
615
73°
71°
174
463
1123
636
422
880

55
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BIKE INDUSTRIES

MACINA FUN PS10 & AS10
us

0 S?ze. xS S M L

Sizeincm 43 46 51 56
@ Seattube length 430 460 510 560
@ Toptubelength 590 597 605 620
0 Seatangle 71,5° 71,5° 71,5° 71,5°
G Head angle 69,5° 70° 70° 70°
G Headtube length 160 160 174 190
e Chainstay length 49?2 49?2 49?2 492
Q Wheelbase 1111 1113 1123 1141
QO st 623 625 638 653
€ reacn 375 381 387 400
G Standover height 421 421 421 4?21
G BB drop 60 60 60 60
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BIKE INDUSTRIES

MACINA SPORT 618/620/6308/ABS

MACINA STYLE 630
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Size XS S M L

Sizeininch 17 18 20 22

Sizeincm 43 46 51 o6
@ Seattube length 430 460 510 060
@ Toptubelength 575 575 588 599
Q Seatangle 73,0° 73,0° 73,0° 73,0°
G Head angle 70,0° 70,5° 70,5° 70,5°
G Headtube length 120 120 137 155
@ chainstaylength 452 452 452 452
Q Wheelbase 1082 1077 1090 1102
QO st 582 582 599 615
€ reacn 397 397 405 411
@ Standover height - 796 819 851
G BB drop 55 55 Gh) 99

ANVAY

XL
23,5
60

600
615
73,0°
70,5°
174
452
1120
633
422

877



MACINA SPORT S10
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Size S M L XL
Sizeininch 18 20 22 23,5
Sizeincm 46 51 56 60
Seattube length 460 510 560 600
Toptube length 575 088 599 615
Seat angle 73,0° 73,0° 73,0° 73,0°
Head angle 70,0° 70,6° 70,6° 70,5°
Headtube length 120 137 1585 174
Chainstay length 452 452 452 452
Wheelbase 1077 1090 1102 1120
Stack 582 599 615 633
Reach 397 405 411 422
Standover height 776 805 835 862
BB drop 55 05 Sh) 00



MACINA SPORT 520
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Size S M L
Sizeininch 18 20 22
Sizeincm 46 51 56
Seattube length 460 510 560
Toptube length 575 088 099
Seatangle 73,0° 73,0° 73,0°
Head angle 70,5° 70,5° 70,5°
Headtube length 120 137 1585
Chainstay length 452 452 452
Wheelbase 1077 1090 1102
Stack 582 599 615
Reach 397 405 411
Standover height 781 813 846
BB drop 55 95 h)

XL

23,5
60

600
615
73,0°
70,5°
174
452
1120
633
422
874

1)
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MACINA FUN 520

le

Size

Size ininch
Sizeincm
Seattube length
Toptube length
Seat angle

Head angle
Headtube length
Chainstay length
Wheelbase
Stack

Reach

Standover height

BB drop

¢ —50 iﬁ
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XS S M
17 18 20
43 46 51
430 460 010
590 597 605
71,6° 71,5° 71,5°
69,5° 70,0° 70,0°
160 160 174
492 492 492
1111 1113 1123
623 625 387
375 381 638
421 421 421
60 60 60

22
56

560
620
71,5°
70,0°
190
492
1141
653
400
421

60
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BIKE INDUSTRIES

MACINA SPORT 518/618/620/6308/ABS US
MACINA TOUR S10 US

Size XS S M I XL

Sizeininch 17 18 20 22 23,5

Size in cm 43 46 51 56 60
@ Seattube length 430 460 510 560 600
@ Toptubelength 577 591 603 622 638
Q Seatangle 71,5° 71,0° 71,0° 71,0° 71,0°
G Head angle 69,5° 70,0° 70,0° 70,0° 70,0°
G Headtube length 160 160 174 190 195
e Chainstay length 474 474 474 474 474
Q Wheelbase 1095 1101 1112 1130 1145
QO st 622 625 638 653 657
€ reacn 370 382 387 400 413
@ Standover height 409 409 409 409 409

G BB drop 80 80 60 60 60
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MACINA FUN 510
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Size X3 S M
Sizeininch 17 18 20
Sizeincm 43 46 51
Seattube length 430 460 010
Toptube length 590 097 605
Seatangle 71,5° 71,5° 71,6°
Head angle 69,5° 70,0° 70,0°
Headtube length 160 160 174
Chainstay length 49?7 492 492
Wheelbase 1111 1113 1123
Stack 623 625 387
Reach 376 381 638
Standover height 421 421 421
BB drop 60 60 60

22
56

560
620
71,5°
70,0°
190
492
1141
653
400
421

60



MACINA SPORT 520
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Size S M L
Sizeininch 18 20 22
Size in cm 46 51 56
Seattube length 460 510 560
Toptube length 575 588 599
Seat angle 73,0° 73,0° 73,0°
Head angle 70,5° 70,5° 70,5°
Headtube length 120 137 1565
Chainstay length 452 452 452
Wheelbase 1077 1090 1102
Stack 582 599 615
Reach 397 405 411
Standover height 781 813 846
BB drop 55 ) k)

XL

23,5
60

600
615
75,0°
70,8°
174
452
1120
633
422
874

55
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BIKE INDUSTRIES

MACINA SPORT ABS XT 11 CXS/XT 11 CXS/11 CXS/18CXS PT
MACINA STYLE XT11 CXS/10CXS

MACINA TOUR 9 CXS m
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Sizein cm 46 51 o6 60
@ seattuvelength 460 510 560 600
@ Toptubelength 575 588 599 615
@) seatangle 73.0° 73.0° 73.0° 73.0°
G Head angle 71,0° 71,0° 71,0° 71,0°
@ Heactubelength 120 137 155 174
@ chainstaylength 483 463 463 463
@ wheeibase 1082 1096 1108 1125
(| JHE 584 601 618 636
€ reacn 396 405 411 422
@ standoverheight 584 601 618 636

0 BB drop 55 55 55 55
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BIKE INDUSTRIES

MACINA R2R SPORT 10 CXS/SPORT XT 11 CXS/18CXS PT
MACINA STYLE 18 CXS

MACINA TOUR 9 CXS 2019

Size XS S M L

Sizeininch 17 18 20 22

Size in cm 43 46 51 56
@ seattuvelength 430 460 510 560
@ Toptubelength 486 486 486 486
Q Seatangle 71,5° 71,0° 71,0° 71,0°
G Head angle 69.5° 70.0° 70,0° 70,0°
@ Headtubelength 160 160 174 190
@ chainstaylength 492 492 492 492
@ wheeibase 1102 1104 M4 131
QO st 623 625 638 659
€ reacn 375 382 387 400
@ standoverheight 419 419 419 19

0 BB drop 60 60 60 60



MACINA FUN
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0 g:igininch 188 ZMO 2L2 2?:5

Sizein cm 46 51 o6 60
@ seattuvelength 460 510 560 600
@ Toptubelength 575 588 599 615
@ seatangle 73,0° 73,0° 73.0° 73,0°
G Head angle 71,0° 71,0° 71,0° 71,0°
@ Heactubelength 120 137 155 174
@ chainstaylength 463 463 463 463
@ wheeibase 1082 1096 1108 1125
QO st 584 601 618 636
€ reacn 396 405 411 422
@ siendoverheight 584 601 618 636

G BB drop 55 55 99 99



MACINA FUN US
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Size XS S M L
Sizeininch 17 18 20 22
Sizeincm 43 46 51 56
@ seattubelength 430 460 510 560
Q Toptube length 582 595 605 621
Q Seat angle 71.5° 71,0° 71,0° 71,0°
G Head angle 69.5° 70,0° 70,0° 70,0°
G Headtube length 160 160 174 190
@ chainstaylength 492 492 492 492
Q Wheelbase 1102 104 123 132
Q@ st 623 625 639 653
Q Reach 375 382 387 400
@ Standover height 435 435 435 435
Q BB drop 60 60 60 60

2019
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BIKE INDUSTRIES

MACINA JOY
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Size XS S M L

Size in inch 17 18 20 22

Size in cm 43 46 51 56
@ seattubelength 430 460 510 560
@ Toptube length 590 597 605 620
Q Seatangle 71,5° 71,0° 71,0° 71,0°
G Head angle 69,5° 70,0° 70,0° 70,0°
G Headtube length 160 160 174 190
@ chainstaylength 492 492 492 492
@ wheelbase il m3 123 141
Q@ st 623 625 638 653
€ reacn 375 382 387 400
@ Standover height 421 421 421 421

Q BB drop 60 60 60 60
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BIKE INDUSTRIES

MACINA SP 1 I(EZ>§_SI_+/11 CIXSIIG] CXS

2018

Size in inch 18 20 22 23.5

Sizeincm 46 51 56 60
Q Toptube length 575 588 599 615
G Seatangle 73,0° 73,0° 73,0° 73,0°
0 Head angle 71,0° 71,0° 71,0° 71,0°
G Headtube length 120 137 155 174
G Chainstay length 463 463 463 463
@O wheelbase 1082 1096 1108 125
@ stoc 584 601 618 636
QO - 396 405 A1 422
€ sscrop 777 808 840 869

0 Standover height 55 55 55 55
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BIKE INDUSTRIES

MACINA CLASSIC 7 A3

2018
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Sizeininch
Sizeincm

Toptube length
Seatangle

Head angle
Headtube length
Chainstay length
Wheelbase
Stack

Reach

BB drop

Standover height

18
46

590
71,5°
70,0°

160

482

116

624

382

452

60

20
o1

600

71,6°

70,0°

174

482

129

637

487

452

60

22
o6

620
71,5°
70,0°

190

482

na7

692

402

452

60






